​Directing City Administrator to include provisions in the contract re: National​
​Lookup feature and permissible damages:​
​FURTHER RESOLVED: That the City Administrator is authorized to enter into a two​
​(2) year contract with Flock safety, for the period starting at the contract signing, for​
​one million one-hundred fifty-five thousand and five -hundred dollars ($1,155,500)​
​for the first year, and one-million ninety-seven thousand dollars ($1,097,000) for​
​year two, for a total amount not to exceed two-million two-hundred fifty-two​
​thousand five-hundred dollars ($2,252,500), for purchase and access to the Flock​
​operating system, Flock safety products (291 FLOCK Safety Falcon cameras, 40​
​Flock Safety Condors PTZ cameras), and related services and the City​